OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF WILDLIFE CONSERVATION
FISHERIES DIVISION

PUBLIC STOCKING REPORT
2014



Summary of Species
Private Farm Ponds

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Stocked January through December 2014.................co......

Public Stockings BY ReQION.......oii e e

Central Region.......
East Central Region

NoOrth Central REGION ...
NOItheast REGION. ... ..

Northwest Region...
Oklahoma City Regi

0

South Central REQION. ... ..o e

Southeast Region...
Southwest Region..

Public Stockings By
Bluedill.................
Brown Trout..........
Channel Caffish.....
Florida Largemouth
Hybrid Striped Bass
Hybrid Sunfish ......
Largemouth Bass...

Paddlefish.............

Walleye................

White Bass............

00 1= 0] 1=

B S S .

AT a1 IO =T o] o [T PPN

H. B. Parsons Oklahoma City Parks Department..........c.cocoviiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e

Tishomingo National

Stockings By Others

Fish HatChery.... .o,

19
19
19
19
23
25
25
26
26
26
31
31
31
32
32
32

33
34

34



SUMMARY OF SPECIES STOCKED

JANUARY 2014 THROUGH DECEMBER 2014

Public Waters

Bluegill 163,250
Brown Trout 20,036
Channel Catfish 326,263
Florida Largemouth Bass 1,677,621
Hybrid Striped Bass 771,042
Hybrid Sunfish 3,305
Largemouth Bass 55,283
Paddlefish 2,005
Rainbow Trout 275,482
Redear Sunfish 12
Sauger 32,000
Saugeye 992,421
Walleye 6,661,976
White Bass 175
White Crappie 255
Total Stocked in Public Waters 10,981,126
Private Farm Ponds

Bluegill 165,505
Channel Catfish 37,751
Largemouth Bass 53,250
Sunfish 47,765
Total Stocked in 2014 304,271
GRAND TOTAL STOCKED IN 2014 11,285,397



CENTRAL REGION

STOCKINGS BY REGION

Lake

Clearview City

Dale Jenkins Pond
Davenport

Jim Hall Lake

Jim Hall Lake
Konawa

Konawa

Magnolia Park
Nichols Park
Okemah City
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Okmulgee Kiddie #1
Okmulgee Kiddie #1
Okmulgee Kiddie #1
Okmulgee Kiddie #1
Okmulgee Kiddie #2
Okmulgee Kiddie #2
Okmulgee Kiddie #2
Okmulgee Kiddie #1
Okmulgee Kiddie #2
Okmulgee Kiddie #2
OSU Tech Pond - Okmulgee
Prague

Sac Fox Nation Tribal Pond
Seminole State College Pond
Shawnee #1
Shawnee #1
Shawnee #1
Shawnee 1
Shawnee 2
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Tecumseh City
USFWS Deep Fork Refuge Pond
Weleetka

Weleetka

Species

Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Hybrid Striped Bass
Hybrid Striped Bass
Hybrid Sunfish
Channel Catfish
Florida Largemouth Bass
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Hybrid Sunfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Hybrid Sunfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Hybrid Sunfish
Florida Largemouth Bass
Channel Catfish
Hybrid Sunfish

Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Saugeye
Saugeye

Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass

Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish

Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass

Number
1,162
200
1,204
7,602
10,398
9,100
4,900
855
1,627
30,400
21,715
5025
250
250
250
150
250
250
150
250
250
250
300
31,825
400
375
5,600
5,600
6,216
34,713
29,580
16,100
14,250
2,133
5,670
6,300
5,080
500
23,862
47,850

Size
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1.5
1.75

—
N N

County
Okfuskee
Hughes
Lincoln
Okfuskee
Okfuskee
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Okmulgee
Okfuskee
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Lincoln
Lincoln
Seminole

Pottawatomie
Pottawatomie
Pottawatomie
Pottawatomie
Pottawatomie
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Pottawatomie
Okmulgee
Okfuskee
Okfuskee



CENTRAL REGION (continued)

Lake Species Number Size County
Wes Watkins Largemouth Bass 14,400 2 Pottawatomie
Wes Watkins Hybrid Sunfish 75 4 Pottawatomie
Wetumka Florida Largemouth Bass 30,400 1.5 Hughes
Wewoka Saugeye 7,800 2.25 Seminole
Central Region - Total Fish Stocked 385,517

EAST CENTRAL REGION

Lake Species Number Size County
Arkansas River Sauger 32,000 1.5 Wagoner
Beggs City Florida Largemouth Bass 37,290 1 Okmulgee
Beggs City Florida Largemouth Bass 63,140 8 Okmulgee
Eufala Florida Largemouth Bass 78,750 1.5 Mclintosh
Eufala Florida Largemouth Bass 26,450 1.5 Mclintosh
Honor Heights Park Channel Catfish 400 13 Muskogee
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,480 10.89 Sequoyah
llinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.32 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.43 Sequoyah
llinois River Brown Trout 8,018 6.85 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.32 Sequoyah
llinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.26 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 10.95 Sequoyah
llinois River Rainbow Trout 2,000 11.38 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.46 Sequoyah
llinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 10.97 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.46 Sequoyah
llinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 10.93 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 150 14 Sequoyah
llinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 10.83 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.39 Sequoyah
llinois River Rainbow Trout 115 14 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.23 Sequoyah
llinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 10.91 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.28 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.09 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 10.87 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.09 Sequoyah
llinois River Rainbow Trout 1,042 11.13 Sequoyah
llinois River Rainbow Trout 1,287 11.25 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.31 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,405 11 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 10.93 Sequoyah



EAST CENTRAL REGION (continued)

Lake Species Number Size County
llinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.43 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.17 Sequoyah
llinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.21 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.43 Sequoyah
llinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11.24 Sequoyah
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,329 11 Sequoyah
llinois River Rainbow Trout 2,130 11.46 Sequoyah
lllinois River - Lower Rainbow Trout 2,405 11.03 Sequoyah
llinois River - Lower Rainbow Trout 2,405 10.83 Sequoyah
lllinois River - Lower Rainbow Trout 2,130 11.46 Sequoyah
llinois River - Lower Rainbow Trout 2,120 11.48 Sequoyah
lllinois River - Lower Rainbow Trout 2,600 10.72 Sequoyah
llinois River - Lower Rainbow Trout 1,202 11.25 Sequoyah
lllinois River - Lower Rainbow Trout 1,449 11.53 Sequoyah
llinois River-Lower Rainbow Trout 1,405 11.02 Sequoyah
lllinois River-Lower Rainbow Trout 2,405 11 Sequoyah
llinois River-Lower Rainbow Trout 2,405 10.99 Sequoyah
lllinois River-Lower Rainbow Trout 2,460 10.93 Sequoyah
llinois River - Lower Rainbow Trout 2,405 10.95 Sequoyah
lllinois River - Lower Rainbow Trout 2,160 11.41 Sequoyah
Eufaula Florida Largemouth Bass 367 10 Mclintosh
Muldrow City Ponds Channel Catfish 1,017 11 Sequoyah
Taft Channel Catfish 3,541 7 Muskogee
Vian City Channel Catfish 930 11 Sequoyah
East Central Region - Total Fish Stocked 244,088

NORTHCENTRAL REGION

Lake Species Number Size County
Birch Hybrid Striped Bass 11,370 1.5 Osage
Blue Stem/Osage Saugeye 16,226 1.5 Osage
Camp McFadden Pond (new pond) Channel Catfish 100 12 Kay
Camp McFadden Pond (new pond) Hybrid Sunfish 200 6 Kay

Carl Blackwell Saugeye 47,970 1.75 Payne
Carl Blackwell Saugeye 20,720 1.75 Payne
Carl Blackwell Hybrid Striped Bass 33,800 1.5 Payne
Kaw Walleye 15,680 1.4 Kay

Kaw Hybrid Striped Bass 9,750 1.5 Kay

Kaw Walleye 17,700 1.5 Kay
Marland Mansion Channel Catfish 100 10 Kay
Marland Mansion Hybrid Sunfish 100 6 Kay
McMurtry Saugeye 24,802 1.5 Noble



NORTHCENTRAL REGION (continued)

Lake Species Number Size County
Pawhuska Rainbow Trout 1,475 9 Osage
Pawhuska Rainbow Trout 50 14-24 Osage
Pawhuska Rainbow Trout 1,400 9 Osage
Pawhuska Rainbow Trout 85 14-24 Osage
Pawhuska Rainbow Trout 2,400 9 Osage
Pawhuska Rainbow Trout 180 14-24 Osage
Pawhuska Rainbow Trout 1,250 9 Osage
Pawhuska Rainbow Trout 70 14-24 Osage
Pawnee Bill State Park Channel Catfish 100 12 Pawnee
Perry CCC Rainbow Trout 1,200 9 Noble
Perry CCC Rainbow Trout 45 14-24 Noble
Perry CCC Rainbow Trout 1,300 9 Noble
Perry CCC Rainbow Trout 30 14-24 Noble
Perry CCC Rainbow Trout 571 11.25 Noble
Perry CCC Rainbow Trout 825 9 Noble
Perry CCC Rainbow Trout 38 14-24 Noble
Ponca City Saugeye 16,226 1.5 Kay
Ponca City Hybrid Striped Bass 12,848 1.5 Kay
Shell Creek Sauger 12,169 1.5 Osage
Skiatook Walleye 46,000 1.4 Osage
Skiatook Walleye 58,800 1.4 Osage
Skiatook Hybrid Striped Bass 13,500 1.5 Osage
Skiatook Hybrid Striped Bass 59,500 1.5 Osage
Skiatook Hybrid Striped Bass 32,200 1.5 Osage
Skiatook (Nursery Pond) Florida Largemouth Bass 15,006 %" Noble
Sooner Hybrid Striped Bass 26,650 1.5 Noble
Sooner Sauger 106,860 1.5 Noble
Sooner Hybrid Striped Bass 12,496 1.5 Noble
Sooner Hybrid Striped Bass 15,000 2 Noble
Sooner Hybrid Striped Bass 15,000 2 Noble
Sooner Florida Largemouth Bass 60,030 %" Noble
Willow Springs Pond Channel Catfish 100 10 Kay
Northcentral Region - Total Fish Stocked 711,922

NORTHEAST REGION

Lake Species Number Size County
Arkansas River Sauger 32,000 1.5 Wagoner
Beggs City Florida Largemouth Bass 37,290 1 Okmulgee
Beggs City Florida Largemouth Bass 63,140 8 Okmulgee
Honor Heights Park Channel Catfish 400 13 Muskogee
lllinois River Rainbow Trout 2,480 10.89 Sequoyah



NORTHEAST REGION (continued)

Lake

lllinois River

Illinois River

lllinois River

Illinois River

lllinois River

Illinois River

lllinois River

Illinois River

lllinois River

Illinois River

lllinois River

Illinois River

lllinois River

Illinois River

lllinois River

Illinois River

lllinois River

Illinois River

lllinois River

Illinois River

lllinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

lllinois River

Illinois River - Lower
Illinois River - Lower
Illinois River - Lower
Illinois River - Lower
Illinois River - Lower
Illinois River - Lower
Illinois River - Lower
Illinois River-Lower
Illinois River-Lower

Species
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Brown Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout

Number
2,329
2,329
8,018
2,329
2,329
2,329
2,000
2,329
2,329
2,329
2,329

150
2,329
2,329

115
2,329
2,329
2,329
2,329
2,329
2,329
1,042
1,287
2,329
2,405
2,329
2,329
2,329
2,329
2,329
2,329
2,329
2,130
2,405
2,405
2,130
2,120
2,600
1,202
1,449
1,405
2,405

Size
11.32
11.43

6.85
11.32
11.26
10.95
11.38
11.46
10.97
11.46
10.93

14
10.83
11.39

14
11.23
10.91
11.28
11.09
10.87
11.09
11.13
11.25
11.31

11
10.93
11.43
11.17
11.21
11.43
11.24

11
11.46
11.03
10.83
11.46
11.48
10.72
11.25
11.53
11.02

11

County

Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah



NORTHEAST REGION (continued)

Lake Species Number Size County
llinois River-Lower Rainbow Trout 2,405 10.99 Sequoyah
lllinois River-Lower Rainbow Trout 2,460 10.93 Sequoyah
llinois River - Lower Rainbow Trout 2,405 10.95 Sequoyah
lllinois River - Lower Rainbow Trout 2,160 11.41 Sequoyah
Lake Eufaula Florida Largemouth Bass 367 10 Mclntosh
Muldrow City Ponds Channel Catfish 1,017 11 Sequoyah
Taft Channel Catfish 3,541 7 Muskogee
Vian City Channel Catfish 930 11 Sequoyah
Weleetka Florida Largemouth Bass 23,862 1 Okfuskee
Weleetka Florida Largemouth Bass 47,850 1 Okfuskee
Northeast Region - Total Fish Stocked 315,800

NORTHWEST REGION

Lake Species Number Size County
Adair State Park Channel Catfish 900 11 Custer
Alva City Hatfield Park Channel Catfish 440 10 Woods
Alva City Hatfield Park Channel Catfish 1,150 1.5 Woods
Alva City Hatfield Park Bluegill 10,000 1.5 Woods
Avard City Channel Catfish 3,450 1.5 Woods
Avard City Bluegill 20,000 1.5 Woods
Bohnam Pond Hybrid Sunfish 500 6 Alfalfa
Boiling Springs Channel Catfish 120 10 Woodward
Bonham Pond Channel Catfish 240 10 Alfalfa
Canton Walleye 850,000 Fry Blaine
Canton Walleye 1,200,000 Fry Blaine
Canton Hybrid Striped Bass 3,478 1.5 Blaine
Carmen City Channel Catfish 540 10 Alfalfa
Chambers Walleye 40,000 Fry Cimarron
Crosslin Park Pond Channel Catfish 432 10 Garfield
Crystal Beach Lake Channel Catfish 600 10 Woodward
Elmer Bluegill 4,500 2 Kingfisher
Elmer Bluegill 4,500 2 Kingfisher
Elmer Thomas Florida Largemouth Bass 30,002 1.5 Kingfisher
Enid Gov't Springs Channel Catfish 240 10 Garfield
Etling Rainbow Trout 1,530 9-14 Cimarron
Etling Rainbow Trout 80 14 Cimarron
Enid Meadow Lake Channel Catfish 548 10 Garfield
Etling Rainbow Trout 2,250 9-14 Cimarron
Etling Rainbow Trout 125 14 Cimarron
Etling Bluegill 9,000 2 Cimarron
Etling Walleye 80,000 Fry Cimarron



NORTHWEST REGION (continued)

Lake Species Number Size County
Etling Bluegill 12,500 4 Cimarron
Etling Largemouth Bass 38,560 1.5 Cimarron
Etling Largemouth Bass 8,200 1.6 Cimarron
Etling Largemouth Bass 40 14 Cimarron
Etling Channel Catfish 6,572 9 Cimarron
Etling Rainbow Trout 2,700 10-14 Cimarron
Etling Rainbow Trout 100 14 Cimarron
Etling Rainbow Trout 800 9-14 Cimarron
Etling Rainbow Trout 40 14 Cimarron
Foss Walleye 2,200,000 Fry Custer
Foss Hybrid Striped Bass 20,000 1.5 Custer
Ft. Supply Walleye 1,900,000 Fry Woodward
Great Salt Plains Channel Catfish 18,400 1.5 Alfalfa
Gage City Lake Channel Catfish 720 10 Ellis
Great Salt Plains White Bass 175 12 Alfalfa
Great Salt Plains Saugeye 57,598 1.5 Alfalfa
Vincent Florida Largemouth Bass 2,312 2 Ellis
Skipout Florida Largemouth Bass 630 6 Roger Mills
Vincent Florida Largemouth Bass 603 6 Ellis
Watonga Rainbow Trout 1,075 9-14 Blaine
Watonga Rainbow Trout 60 14 Blaine
Watonga Rainbow Trout 1,050 9-14 Blaine
Watonga Rainbow Trout 35 14 Blaine
Watonga Rainbow Trout 1,600 9-14 Blaine
Watonga Rainbow Trout 75 14 Blaine
Watonga Channel Catfish 1,410 11 Blaine
Watonga Bluegill 86,100 1.5 Blaine
Watonga Rainbow Trout 1,012 9-14 Blaine
Watonga Rainbow Trout 38 14 Blaine
Watonga Rainbow Trout 1,000 9-14 Blaine
Watonga Rainbow Trout 35 14 Blaine
Watonga Rainbow Trout 500 9-14 Blaine
Watonga Rainbow Trout 25 14 Blaine
Watonga Rainbow Trout 675 9-14 Blaine
Watonga Rainbow Trout 25 14 Blaine
Woodward Ag Ex Lake Channel Catfish 800 10 Woodward
Northwest Region - Total Fish Stocked 6,630,110
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OKLAHOMA CITY REGION

Lake

Arcadia Lake
Arcadia-ODWC

Choctaw - Choctaw Creek Park
Choctaw-Ten Acre
Choctaw-Ten Acre

Dahigren

Del City - Eagle Lake
Edmond - Bickham & Rudkin
Edmond - Hafer Park
Edmond Mitch Park Pond
Edmond Mitch Park Pond
Edmond Mitch Park Pond

El Reno - Legion Park Pond
El Reno - Southern Hills North
El Reno - Southern Hills South
El Reno Legion Park Pond

El Reno Legion Park Pond

El Reno Southern Hills North
El Reno Southern Hills North
El Reno Southern Hills North
El Reno Southern Hills South
El Reno Southern Hills South
El Reno Southern Hills South
Elmore City Lake

Guthrie City

Guthrie Highland Park
Guthrie Mineral Wells

Harrah - Heritage Park
Hefner Lake

Hefner Lake

Jones Battey/Mulhausen
Jones Battey/Mulhausen
Jones Battey/Mulhausen
Jones Battey/Mulhausen
Jones Battery/Mulhausen
Lake Langston

Lake Langston

Lexington WMA

Lexington WMA

Liberty Lake

Lindsay City Lake

Midwest City-Soldier Creek

Species

Hybrid Striped Bass

Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Bluegill
Bluegill
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Channel Catfish
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Bluegill
Channel Catfish
Walleye
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Walleye
Walleye
Bluegill
Bluegill
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Bluegill
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Bluegill
Channel Catfish
Walleye
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish

11

Number
9,250
100
201
400
798
1,600
1,640
801
27
500
500
51
150
201
102
500
500
400
400
400
600
600
600
3,602
2,006
51
330
201
98,990
52,800
2,500
2,500
400
110
30
9,101
3,154
3,060
1,636
100,000
4,462
200

Size

1.25

County
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC



OKLAHOMA CITY REGION (continued)

Lake Species Number Size County
Moore - Little River North Hybrid Sunfish 100 5.5 OKC
Moore - Little River South Hybrid Sunfish 300 55 OKC
Moore - Buck Thomas Bluegill 540 2 OKC
Moore - Buck Thomas Channel Catfish 201 11 OKC
Moore Little River Park - North Bluegill 540 2 OKC
Moore Little River Park - North Channel Catfish 102 11 OKC
Moore Little River Park - South Channel Catfish 201 11 OKC
Moore Little River Park - South Bluegill 720 2 OKC
Mustang - Wildhorse Park Channel Catfish 100 14 OKC
Mustang - Wildhorse Park Channel Catfish 402 11 OKC
Norman - NE Lions Channel Catfish 200 10 OKC
Norman Griffin Park Channel Catfish 720 2 OKC
Norman NE Lions Bluegill 1,440 2 OKC
OKC Dakani Pond Channel Catfish 50 14 OKC
OKC - Crystal Lake Channel Catfish 200 10 OKC
OKC - Crystal Lake Channel Catfish 200 10 OKC
OKC - Dolese Park Pond Channel Catfish 200 10 OKC
OKC - Dolese Park Pond Channel Catfish 150 10 OKC
OKC - Eagle Ridge Channel Catfish 110 11 OKC
OKC - Edwards Park Hybrid Sunfish 200 5 OKC
OKC - Edwards Park Pond Channel Catfish 225 10 OKC
OKC - Edwards Park Pond Channel Catfish 150 11 OKC
OKC - Kitchen Lake Channel Catfish 750 12 OKC
Overholser Hybrid Striped Bass 185,300 1.25 OKC
Overholser Hybrid Striped Bass 47,600 1.25 OKC
Thunderbird Saugeye 49,400 1.25 OKC
Thunderbird Saugeye 8,960 1.25 OKC
Thunderbird Saugeye 11,088 1.35 OKC
Thunderbird Saugeye 11,088 1.35 OKC
Thunderbird Saugeye 58,360 1.25 OKC
Thunderbird Saugeye 57,200 1.25 OKC
Western Heights Middle School Channel Catfish 100 14 OKC
Wiley Post Channel Catfish 5,075 11 OKC
Wiley Post Channel Catfish 7,061 7 OKC
Yukon - Mulvey's Pond Channel Caffish 600 11 OKC
Yukon - Robertson Pond Channel Catfish 102 11 OKC
Yukon - Welch Park Channel Catfish 402 11 OKC
Oklahoma City Region - Total Fish Stocked 755,591

12



SOUTHCENTRAL REGION

Lake

Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River

Big 5 Fishing Clinic
Jean Neustadt
Bluestem Atoka
Arbuckle
Arbuckle
Durant Lake
Murray
Murray

Durant Lake
McGee Creek
McGee Creek
Mountain Lake
Mountain Lake
Murray
Texoma-Newberry Creek
Carter

Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River

Species

Rainbow Trout

Rainbow Trout

Rainbow Trout

Rainbow Trout

Rainbow Trout

Rainbow Trout

Rainbow Trout

Rainbow Trout

Rainbow Trout

Rainbow Trout

Rainbow Trout

Rainbow Trout

Rainbow Trout

Rainbow Trout

Rainbow Trout

Rainbow Trout

Channel Catfish

Channel Catfish
Saugeye

Saugeye

Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Largemouth Bass
Channel Catfish

Channel Catfish

Channel Catfish

Channel Catfish

Channel Catfish

Channel Catfish
Rainbow Trout

Rainbow Trout

13

Number
2,000
1,303
2,327
2,507

100
855

83
2,568
552
913
25

40
1,313
737
1,313
737
1,499
200
24,640
3,600
73,875
16,160
22,447
17,088
59,082
8,000
60,065
30,003
4,933
10,075
13,830
50
8,483
11,569
494
1,738
658
2,015
1,008
2,145
1,438

Size
11.23
9-14
11
9-14
14
9-14
14
9-14
9-14
9-14
14

14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
12

14
1.75
2.25
1.5
1.75
1.5
1.5
1.75
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
12
1.5
11
11
11
11
10.5
10.5
11.43
10.72

County
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Marshall
Carter
Atoka
Murray
Murray
Bryan
Carter
Carter
Bryan
Atoka
Atoka
Carter
Carter
Carter
Bryan
Marshall
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston



SOUTHCENTRAL REGION (continued)

Lake Species Number Size County
Blue River Rainbow Trout 928 11.55 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 2,350 11.09 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 2,180 10.97 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 1,025 11.13 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 2,295 11.13 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 2,235 11.28 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 1,925 11.21 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 1,866 11.21 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 2,000 11.23 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 65 14 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 4,706 11.09 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 2,120 11.48 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 3,506 9-14 Johnston
Blue River Rainbow Trout 1,465 9-14 Johnston
Southcentral Region - Total Fish Stocked 421,134

SOUTHEAST REGION

Lake Species Number Size County
Boswell State Park Channel Catfish 600 9 Choctaw
Brock Lake Channel Catfish 405 9 McCurtain
Broken Bow Florida Largemouth Bass 70,642 1.25 McCurtain
Broken Bow Florida Largemouth Bass 19,424 1.5 McCurtain
C-48 USFS Channel Catfish 102 9 McCurtain
Carlton Channel Catfish 2,070 9 Latimer
Cedar Florida Largemouth Bass 15,000 1.5 Leflore
Cedar Channel Catfish 3,402 9 Leflore
Clayton Florida Largemouth Bass 78,397 1 Pushmataha
Clayton Channel Catfish 3,000 9 Pushmataha
Coon Creek Florida Largemouth Bass 99,515 1 Latimer
Coon Creek Channel Catfish 1,350 9 Latimer
Crooked Branch Channel Catfish 684 9 Leflore
Fourche Maline River Rainbow Trout 735 9 Latimer
Fourche Maline River Rainbow Trout 25 14-25 Latimer
Fourche Maline River Rainbow Trout 800 9 Latimer
Fourche Maline River Rainbow Trout 25 14-25 Latimer
Fourche Maline River Rainbow Trout 735 9 Latimer
Fourche Maline River Rainbow Trout 40 14-25 Latimer
Fourche Maline River Rainbow Trout 525 9 Latimer
Fourche Maline River Rainbow Trout 20 14-25 Latimer
Fourche Maline River Rainbow Trout 625 9 Latimer
Fourche Maline River Rainbow Trout 20 14-25 Latimer
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SOUTHEAST REGION (continued)

Lake

Fourche Maline River
Fourche Maline River
Higgins Pond

Hugo Coe Pond

Hunter Pool

Kulli USFS

Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River

Species Number
Rainbow Trout 534
Rainbow Trout 28
Rainbow Trout 476
Channel Catfish 100
Channel Catfish 504
Channel Catfish 204
Rainbow Trout 2,500
Rainbow Trout 120
Rainbow Trout 3,400
Rainbow Trout 115
Rainbow Trout 2,650
Rainbow Trout 100
Rainbow Trout 3,300
Rainbow Trout 70
Rainbow Trout 4,000
Rainbow Trout 2,300
Rainbow Trout 100
Rainbow Trout 3,150
Rainbow Trout 120
Rainbow Trout 2,360
Rainbow Trout 90
Rainbow Trout 3,000
Rainbow Trout 200
Rainbow Trout 2,025
Rainbow Trout 65
Rainbow Trout 2,700
Rainbow Trout 100
Rainbow Trout 1,300
Rainbow Trout 400
Rainbow Trout 2,050
Rainbow Trout 70
Rainbow Trout 1,300
Rainbow Trout 100
Rainbow Trout 3,400
Rainbow Trout 175
Rainbow Trout 3,400
Rainbow Trout 175
Rainbow Trout 1,700
Rainbow Trout 75
Rainbow Trout 2,500
Rainbow Trout 70
Rainbow Trout 2,246
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Size
14-25

11.25
14

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

14

14-25

14-25

14

14-25

14-25

14-25

County
Latimer
Latimer
Pittsburg
Choctaw
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain



SOUTHEAST REGION (continued)

Lower Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 75 14-25 McCurtain
Lower Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 2,568 9 MecCurtain
Lower Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 111 14-25 McCurtain
Lower Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 2,095 9 MecCurtain
Lower Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 111 14-25 McCurtain
Midway USFS Channel Catfish 102 9 McCurtain
Mountain Fork River Brown Trout 4,000 10 McCurtain
Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 2,000 10.93 McCurtain
Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 2,000 10.93 McCurtain
Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 2,000 10.93 McCurtain
Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 3,070 9 McCurtain
Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 120 14-25 McCurtain
Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 2,225 11.3 McCurtain
Mountain Fork River Brown Trout 8,018 6.85 McCurtain
Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 3,352 9 McCurtain
Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 1,125 14-25 McCurtain
Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 2,145 11.43 McCurtain
Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 4,000 11.38 McCurtain
Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 2,145 11.43 McCurtain
Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 2,390 11.03 McCurtain
Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 2,485 10.89 McCurtain
Mountain Fork River Rainbow Trout 2,457 10.93 McCurtain
Nanih Waiya Florida Largemouth Bass 30,000 1 Pushmataha
Nanih Waiya Florida Largemouth Bass 5,250 9 Pushmataha
Ozzie Cobb Florida Largemouth Bass 15,000 1 Pushmataha
Ozzie Cobb Channel Catfish 4,650 9 Pushmataha
Pine Creek Florida Largemouth Bass 60,030 1.5 McCurtain
Quachita WMA Pond Channel Catfish 150 9 McCurtain
Raymond Gary Florida Largemouth Bass 30,801 1 Choctaw
Raymond Gary Channel Catfish 5,280 9 Choctaw
Raymond Gary Channel Catfish 5,280 9 Choctaw
Robbers Cave State Park Channel Catfish 100 10 Latimer
Sardis Florida Largemouth Bass 60,060 1.5 Pushmataha
Sardis Florida Largemouth Bass 30,073 1.5 Pushmataha
Schooler Florida Largemouth Bass 21,000 1 Choctaw
Schooler Florida Largemouth Bass 84,975 1 Choctaw
Schooler Channel Catfish 1,410 9 Choctaw
Shale Pit Pond Channel Catfish 102 9 Leflore

Teal Lake USFS Channel Catfish 684 9 MecCurtain
Wayne Wallace Channel Catfish 77,639 1 Latimer
Wayne Wallace Channel Catfish 3,876 9 Latimer
Southeast Region - Total Fish Stocked 836,367
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SOUTHWEST REGION

Lake

Altus Lugert

Altus Lugert

Altus Lugert

Altus Lugert

Altus Lugert

Altus Lugert

Altus Lugert

Altus Lugert
Burtschi

Clinton City
Crowder

Crowder

Cyril Park Pond
Duncan Lake
Ellsworth

Ellsworth

Elmer Thomas WMWR
Elmer Thomas WMWR
Elmer Thomas WMWR
Fletcher Pond

Ft Cobb

Ft Cobb

Ft Cobb

Ft Cobb

Ft Cobb

Ft Cobb

Ft Cobb

Ft Cobb

Ft Sill Ponds

Hall

Hinton City Lake
Hunter Park/Kiowa
Jap Beaver

Helen

Lawtonka

Lawton Vo-Tech
Lawtonka
Lawtonka
Lawtonka

Liberty (City of Lawton)
Lindsey City Lake
Medicine Creek

Species

White Crappie
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Saugeye

Saugeye

Florida Largemouth Bass
Saugeye

Channel Catfish
Saugeye

Saugeye

Saugeye

Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Saugeye

Saugeye

Saugeye

Hybrid Striped Bass
Hybrid Striped Bass
Hybrid Striped Bass
Hybrid Striped Bass
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Saugeye

Florida Largemouth Bass
Florida Largemouth Bass
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Rainbow Trout
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Number Size
180 8
5,380 9
4,709 11
2,934 11
1,207 11
2,870 11
385 11
1,155 11
3,600 2.25
3,360 2.25
95,040 1
144,301 1.25
200 10
4,980 2.25
30,000 1.35
24,000 1.35
248 10
1,640 10
5,800 10
100 10
39,000 1.25
2,560 1.25
40,320 1.35
23,000 1.3
2,800 15
3,500 1.5
13,300 1.5
12,300 7
300 10
720 10
440 10
750 10
1,300 10
1,500 13
7,300 7
100 14
24,320 1.25
38,054 1.5
21,846 1.5
600 13
4,462 7.5

640 Catchable

County
Greer
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Grady
Washita
Washita
Washita
Caddo
Stephens
Comanche
Comanche
Comanche
Comanche
Comanche
Comanche
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Comanche
Harmon
Caddo
Kiowa
Jefferson
Comanche
Comanche
Comanche
Comanche
Comanche
Comanche
Comanche
Garvin
Comanche



SOUTHWEST REGION (continued)

Lake Species Number Size County
Medicine Creek Rainbow Trout 632 Catchable Comanche
Medicine Creek Rainbow Trout 620 Catchable Comanche
Medicine Creek Channel Catfish 2,000 13 Comanche
Medicine Creek Rainbow Trout 850 catchable Comanche
Medicine Creek Rainbow Trout 1,235 catchable Comanche
Medicine Creek Rainbow Trout 525 catchable Comanche
Medicine Creek Rainbow Trout 513 catchable Comanche
Medicine Creek Rainbow Trout 483 11.53 Comanche
Park Lane Channel Catfish 100 14 Comanche
Park Lane Channel Catfish 100 12 Comanche
Red Rock Channel Catfish 200 10 Caddo
Rocky Lake Saugeye 3,480 2.25 Washita
Rocky Lake White Crappie 75 8 Greer
Rocky Lake Channel Catfish 3,000 10 Washita
Sultan Park Channel Catfish 560 10 Cotton
Taylor Saugeye 4,500 2.25 Grady
Tom Steed Saugeye 64,000 2 Kiowa
Waurika Saugeye 5,000 1.25 Jefferson
Waurika Hybrid Striped Bass 16,800 1.5 Jefferson
Waurika Hybrid Striped Bass 56,500 1.7 Jefferson
Waurika Hybrid Striped Bass 4,900 1.5 Jefferson
Waurika Hybrid Striped Bass 30,000 1.7 Jefferson
Southwest Region - Total Fish Stocked 1,490,000
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PUBLIC STOCKINGS BY SPECIES

BLUEGILL

Region County Lake Number Size
NWR Woods Alva City Hatfield Park 10,000 1.5
NWR Woods Avard City 20,000 1.5
NWR Kingdfisher Elmer 4,500 2
NWR Kingfisher Elmer 4,500 2
NWR Cimarron Etling 9,000 2
NWR Cimarron Etling 12,500 4
NWR Blaine Watonga 86,100 1.5
OKC Oklahoma Edmond Mitch Park 500 2
OKC Oklahoma Edmond Mitch Park 500 2.5
OKC Canadian El Reno Legion Park 500 2
OKC Canadian El Reno Legion Park 500 2.5
OKC Canadian El Reno Southern Hills North 400 2
OKC Oklahoma El Reno Southern Hills North 400 2.5
OKC Canadian El Reno Southern Hills South 600 2
OKC Canadian El Reno Southern Hills South 600 2
OKC Oklahoma El Reno Southern Hills South 600 2
OKC Oklahoma Jones Battey/Mulhausen 2,500 2
OKC Oklahoma Jones Battey/Mulhausen 2,500 2
OKC Oklahoma Jones Battey/Mulhausen 30 7
OKC Cleveland Lexington WMA 3,060 2
OKC Oklahoma Moore - Buck Thomas 540 2
OKC Oklahoma Moore - Little River Park North 540 2
OKC Oklahoma Moore - Little River Park South 720 2
OKC Cleveland Norman Griffin Park 720 2
OKC Cleveland Norman NE Lions 1,440 2
Total Bluegill Stocked 163,250

BROWN TROUT

Region County Lake Number Size
ECR Sequoyah Illinois River 8,018 6.85
SER McCurtain Mountain Fork River 4,000 10
SER McCurtain Mountain Fork River 8,018 6.85
Total Brown Trout Stocked 20,036

CHANNEL CATFISH

Region County Lake Number Size
CR Okmulgee Okmulgee Kiddie #1 250 14
CR Okmulgee Okmulgee Kiddie #2 250 14
CR Okmulgee Okmulgee Kiddie #1 250 12
CR Okmulgee Okmulgee Kiddie #2 250 12
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CHANNEL CATFISH (continued)

Region
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR

County
Lincoln
Hughes
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Okfuskee
Okmulgee
Seminole
Okfuskee
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Seminole
Lincoln
Okfuskee

Pottawatomie
Pottawatomie

Seminole

Pottawatomie
Pottawatomie

Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Muskogee
Sequoyah
Muskogee
Sequoyah
Kay

Kay
Pawnee
Kay

Tulsa
Wagoner
Delaware
Tulsa
Wagoner
Wagoner
Custer
Woods
Woods
Woods
Woodward
Alfalfa
Alfalfa

Lake

Sac Fox Nation Tribal Pond
Dale Jenkins Pond
Okmulgee Kiddie #1
Okmulgee Kiddie #2
Clearview City

Nichols Park
Sportsman

Jim Hall Lake
Okmulgee

Okmulgee

Sportsman

Davenport

Jim Hall Lake
Shawnee #1

Shawnee #1
Sportsman

Tecumseh City
Shawnee #1
Okmulgee Kiddie #1
Okmulgee Kiddie #2
USFWS Deep Fork Refuge Pond
Honor Heights Park
Muldrow City Ponds
Taft

Vian City

Camp McFadden Pond (new pond)
Marland Mansion
Pawnee Bill State Park
Willow Springs Pond
Kelly Lane Park

Maple Park

Natural Falls State Park
Veterans Pond
Chouteau Bridge Pond
Dale Zachery

Adair State Park

Alva City Hatfield Park
Alva City Hatfield Park
Avard City

Boiling Springs
Bonham Pond
Carmen City
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Number

400
200
250
250
1,162
1,627
2,133
7,602
21,715
5,025
5,670
1,204
10,398
5,600
5,600
6,300
5,080
6,216
250
250
500
400
1,017
3,541
930
100
100
100
100
222
132
351
549
501
552
900
440
1,150
3,450
120
240
540

Size
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CHANNEL CATFISH (continued)

Region
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC

County
Garfield
Woodward
Garfield
Garfield
Cimarron
Alfalfa
Ellis
Blaine
Woodward
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Cleveland
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Canadian
Canadian
Canadian
Canadian
Garvin
Logan
Logan
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Logan
Logan
Cleveland
McClain
Oklahoma
Cleveland
Cleveland
Cleveland
Canadian
Canadian
Cleveland
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

Lake

Crosslin Park Pond

Crystal Beach Lake

Enid Gov'’t Springs

Enid Meadow Lake

Etling

Great Salt Plains

Gage City Lake

Watonga

Woodward Ag Ex Lake
Arcadia - ODWC

Choctaw - Choctaw Creek Park
Choctaw-Ten Acre
Choctaw-Ten Acre

Dahlgren

Del City Eagle Lake

Edmond - Bickham & Rudkin
Edmond - Hafer Park
Edmond Mitch Park Pond

El Reno - Legion Park Pond
El Reno - Southern Hills North
El Reno - Southern Hills South
El Reno Southern Hills North
Elmore City

Guthrie Highland Park
Guthrie Mineral Wells

Harrah - Heritage Park

Jones Battery/Mulhausen
Jones Battery/Mulhausen
Lake Langston

Lake Langston

Lexington WMA

Lindsay City Lake

Midwest City - Soldier Creek
Moore - Buck Thomas

Moore Little River Park - North
Moore Little River Park - South
Mustang - Wildhorse Park
Mustang - Wildhorse Park
Norman - NE Lions

OKC Dakani Pond

OKC - Crystal Lake

OKC - Crystal Lake
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Number
432
600
240
548

6,572
18,400
720
1,410
800
100
201
400
798
1,600
1,640
801
27

51
150
201
102
400
3,602
51
330
201
400
110
9,101
3,154
1,636
4,462
200
201
102
201
100
402
200
50
200
200

Size
10
10
10
10

1.5
10
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
10
11

7.5
12
11
11
11
14
11
10
14
10
10



CHANNEL CATFISH (continued)

Region
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
OKC
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SWR

County
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Cleveland
Oklahoma
McClain
McClain
Canadian
Canadian
Canadian
Johnston
Marshall
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Choctaw
McCurtain
McCurtain
Latimer
Leflore
Pushmataha
Latimer
Leflore
Choctaw
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
Pushmataha
McCurtain
Choctaw
Choctaw
Latimer
Choctaw
Leflore
McCurtain
Latimer
Jackson

Lake

OKC - Dolese Park Pond
OKC - Dolese Park Pond
OKC - Eagle Ridge

OKC - Edwards Park Pond
OKC - Edwards Park Pond

OKC - Kitchen Lake

Western Heights Middle School

Wiley Post

Wiley Post

Yukon - Mulvey's Pond
Yukon - Robertson Pond
Yukon - Welch Park
Blue River

Big 5 Fishing Clinic Pond
Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Boswell State Park
Brock Lake

C-48 USFS

Carlton

Cedar

Clayton

Coon Creek

Crooked Branch

Hugo Coe Pond
Hunter Pool

Kulli USFS

Midway USFS

Ozzie Cobb

Quachita WMA Pond
Raymond Gary
Raymond Gary
Robbers Cave State Park
Schooler

Shale Pit Pond

Teal Lake USFS
Wayne Wallace

Altus Lugert
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Number
200
150
110
225
150
750
100

5,075
7,061
600
102
402
1,499
200
11,569
494
1,738
658
2,015
1,008
600
405
102
2,070
3,402
3,000
1,350
684
100
504
204
102
4,650
150
5,280
5,280
100
1,410
102
684
3,876
5,380

Size
10
10
11
10
11
12
14
11

11
11
11
12
14
11
11
11
11
10.5
10.5
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CHANNEL CATFISH (continued)

Region County Lake Number Size
SWR Jackson Altus Lugert 4,709 11
SWR Jackson Altus Lugert 2,934 11
SWR Jackson Altus Lugert 1,207 11
SWR Jackson Altus Lugert 2,870 11
SWR Jackson Altus Lugert 385 11
SWR Jackson Altus Lugert 1,155 11
SWR Caddo Cyril Park Pond 200 10
SWR Comanche Elmer Thomas WMWR 248 10
SWR Comanche Elmer Thomas WMWR 1,640 10
SWR Comanche Elmer Thomas WMWR 5,800 10
SWR Comanche Fletcher Pond 100 10
SWR Caddo Ft Cobb 12,300 7
SWR Comanche Ft Sill Ponds 300 10
SWR Harmon Hall 720 10
SWR Caddo Hinton City Lake 440 10
SWR Kiowa Hunter Park/Kiowa 750 10
SWR Jefferson Jap Beaver 1,300 10
SWR Comanche Helen 1,500 13
SWR Comanche Lawtonka 7,300 7
SWR Comanche Lawton Vo-Tech 100 14
SWR Comanche Liberty (City of Lawton) 600 13
SWR Garvin Lindsey City Lake 4,462 7.5
SWR Comanche Medicine Creek 2,000 13
SWR Comanche Park Lane 100 14
SWR Comanche Park Lane 100 12
SWR Caddo Red Rock 200 10
SWR Washita Rocky Lake 3,000 10
SWR Cotton Sultan Park 560 10
Total Channel Catfish Stocked 295,484

FLORIDA LARGEMOUTH BASS

Region County Lake Number Size
CR Mclintosh Eufaula 78,750 1.5
CR Mcintosh Eufaula 26,450 1.5
CR Seminole Sportsman 16,100 1.5
CR Okfuskee Okemah City 30,400 1.5
CR Lincoln Prague 31,825 1.5
CR Seminole Sportsman 14,250 1.5
CR Hughes Wetumka 30,400 1.5
ECR Okmulgee Beggs City 37,290 1
ECR Okmulgee Beggs City 63,140 8
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FLORIDA LARGEMOUTH BASS (continued)

Region County Lake Number Size
ECR Mclntosh Lake Eufaula 367 10
ECR Okfuskee Weleetka 23,862 1
ECR Okfuskee Weleetka 47,850 1
NCR Noble Skiatook (nursery pond) 15,006 %a
NCR Noble Sooner Lake 60,030 %
NWR Kingfisher Elmer Thomas 30,002 1.5
NWR Ellis Lake Vincent 2,312 2
NWR Roger Mills Skipout 630 6
NWR Ellis Vincent 603 6
SCR Murray Arbuckle 73,875 1.5
SCR Murray Arbuckle 16,160 1.75
SCR Bryan Durant Lake 22,447 1.5
SCR Carter Murray 17,088 1.5
SCR Carter Murray 59,082 1.75
SCR Bryan Durant Lake 8,000 1.5
SCR Atoka McGee Creek 60,065 1.5
SCR Atoka McGee Creek 30,003 1.5
SCR Carter Mountain Lake 4,933 1.5
SCR Carter Mountain Lake 10,075 1.5
SCR Carter Murray 13,830 1.5
SCR Bryan Texoma-Newberry Creek 50 12
SER McCurtain Broken Bow 70,642 1.25
SER McCurtain Broken Bow 19,424 1.5
SER Leflore Cedar 15,000 1.5
SER Pushmataha Clayton 78,397 1
SER Latimer Coon Creek 99,515 1
SER Pushmataha Nanih Waiya 30,000 1
SER Pushmataha Nanih Waiya 5,250 9
SER Pushmataha Ozzie Cobb 15,000 1
SER McCurtain Pine Creek 60,030 1.5
SER Choctaw Raymond Gary 30,801 1
SER Pushmataha Sardis 60,060 1.5
SER Pushmataha Sardis 30,073 1.5
SER Choctaw Schooler 21,000 1
SER Choctaw Schooler 84,975 1
SER Latimer Wayne Wallace 77,639 1
SWR Washita Crowder Lake 95,040 1
SWR Comanche Lawtonka 38,054 1.5
SWR Comanche Lawtonka 21,846 1.5
Total Florida Largemouth Bass Stocked 1,677,621
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HYBRID STRIPED BASS

Region County Lake Number Size
CR Seminole Konawa 9,100 1.5
CR Seminole Konawa 4,900 1.75
NCR Osage Birch Lake 11,370 1.5
NCR Payne Carl Blackwell 33,800 1.5
NCR Kay Kaw 9,750 1.5
NCR Kay Ponca City Lake 12,848 1.5
NCR Osage Skiatook 13,500 1.5
NCR Osage Skiatook 59,500 1.5
NCR Osage Skiatook 32,200 1.5
NCR Noble Sooner 26,650 1.5
NCR Noble Sooner 12,496 1.5
NCR Noble Sooner 15,000 2
NCR Noble Sooner 15,000 2
NER Delaware Grand 42,000 1.5
NER Delaware Grand 56,500 1.7
NWR Blaine Canton 3,478 1.5
NWR Custer Foss 20,000 1.5
OKC Oklahoma Arcadia Lake 9,250 2
OKC Oklahoma Overholser 185,300 1.25
OKC Oklahoma Overholser 47,600 1.25
SWR Caddo Ft Cobb 23,000 1.3
SWR Caddo Ft Cobb 2,800 1.5
SWR Caddo Ft Cobb 3,500 1.5
SWR Caddo Ft Cobb 13,300 1.5
SWR Jefferson  Waurika 16,800 1.5
SWR Jefferson  Waurika 56,500 1.7
SWR Jefferson  Waurika 4,900 1.5
SWR Jefferson  Waurika 30,000 1.7
Total Hybrid Striped Bass Stocked 771,042

HYBRID SUNFISH

Region County Lake Number Size
CR Seminole Magnolia Park 855 4
CR Okmulgee Okmulgee Kiddie #1 150 4
CR Okmulgee Okmulgee Kiddie #2 150 4
CR Okmulgee OSU Tech Pond - Okmulgee 300 4
CR Seminole Seminole State College Pond 375 4
CR Pottawatomie Wes Watkins 75 4
NCR Kay Camp McFadden Pond (new pond) 200 6
NCR Kay Marland Mansion 100 6
NWR Alfalfa Bohnam Pond 500 6



HYBRID SUNFISH (continued)

Region County Lake Number Size
OKC Cleveland Moore - Little River North 100 5.5
OKC Cleveland Moore - Little River South 300 5.5
OKC Oklahoma OKC-Edwards Park 200 5
Total Hybrid Sunfish Stocked 3,305
LARGEMOUTH BASS

Region County Lake Number Size
NWR Cimarron Etling 38,560 1.5
NWR Cimarron Etling 8,200 1.6
NWR Cimarron Etling 40 14
SCR Marshall Carter Lake 8,483 1.5
Total Largemouth Bass Stocked 55,283
PADDLEFISH

Region County Lake Number Size
NER Ottawa Spring River 2,005 11.57
Total Paddlefish Stocked 2,005

RAINBOW TROUT

Region County Lake Number Size
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 2,480 10.89
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 2,329 11.32
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 2,329 11.43
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 2,329 11.32
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 2,329 11.26
ECR Sequoyah Illinois River 2,329 10.95
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 2,000 11.38
ECR Sequoyah Illinois River 2,329 11.46
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 2,329 10.97
ECR Sequoyah Illinois River 2,329 11.46
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 2,329 10.93
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 150 14
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 2,329 10.83
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 2,329 11.39
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 115 14
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 2,329 11.23
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 2,329 10.91
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 2,329 11.28
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 2,329 11.09
ECR Sequoyah lllinois River 2,329 10.87
ECR Sequoyah Illinois River 2,329 11.09
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RAINBOW TROUT (continued)

Region
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NER
NWR

County
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Osage
Osage
Osage
Osage
Osage
Osage
Osage
Osage
Noble
Noble
Noble
Noble
Noble
Noble
Noble
Sequoyah
Cimarron

Lake

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River

Illinois River - Lower
Illinois River - Lower
Illinois River - Lower
Illinois River - Lower
Illinois River - Lower
Illinois River - Lower
Illinois River - Lower
Illinois River-Lower
Illinois River-Lower
Illinois River-Lower
Illinois River-Lower
Illinois River - Lower
Illinois River - Lower
Pawhuska
Pawhuska
Pawhuska
Pawhuska
Pawhuska
Pawhuska
Pawhuska
Pawhuska

Perry CCC

Perry CCC

Perry CCC

Perry CCC

Perry CCC

Perry CCC

Perry CCC

Illinois River

Etling
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Number
1,042
1,287
2,329
2,405
2,329
2,329
2,329
2,329
2,329
2,329
2,329
2,130
2,405
2,405
2,130
2,120
2,600
1,202
1,449
1,405
2,405
2,405
2,460
2,405
2,160
1,475

50
1,400
85
2,400
180
1,250
70
1,200
45
1,300
30
571
825
38
2,405
1,530

Size
11.13
11.25
11.31

11
10.93
11.43
11.17
11.21
11.43
11.24

11
11.46
11.03
10.83
11.46
11.48
10.72
11.25
11.53
11.02

11
10.99
10.93
10.95
11.41

14-24

14-24

14-24

14-24

14-24

14-24
11.25

14-24
11
9-14



RAINBOW TROUT (continued)

Region
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

County
Cimarron
Cimarron
Cimarron
Cimarron
Cimarron
Cimarron
Cimarron
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston

Lake
Etling
Etling
Etling
Etling
Etling
Etling
Etling
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River
Blue River

28

Number
80
2,250
125
2,700
100
800
40
1,075
40
1,200
60
1,015
60
1,050
55
1,600
75
1,012
38
1,000
35
500
25
675
25
2,000
1,303
2,327
2,507
100
855
83
2,568
552
913
25

40
1,313
737
1,313
737
2,145

Size
14
9-14
14
10-14
14
9-14
14
9-14
14
9-14
14
9-14
14
9-14
14
9-14
14
9-14
14
9-14
14
9-14
14
9-14
14
11.23
9-14
11
9-14
14
9-14
14
9-14
9-14
9-14
14
14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11.43



RAINBOW TROUT (continued)

Region
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER

County
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Latimer
Latimer
Latimer
Latimer
Latimer
Latimer
Latimer
Latimer
Latimer
Latimer
Latimer
Latimer
Pittsburg
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain

Lake

Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Blue River

Fourche Maline River
Fourche Maline River
Fourche Maline River
Fourche Maline River
Fourche Maline River
Fourche Maline River
Fourche Maline River
Fourche Maline River
Fourche Maline River
Fourche Maline River
Fourche Maline River
Fourche Maline River
Higgins Pond

Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River

29

Number
1,438
928
2,350
2,180
1,025
2,295
2,235
1,925
1,866
2,000
1,465
65
3,506
4,706
2,120
735
25
800
25
735
40
525
20
625
20
534
28
476
2,500
120
3,400
115
2,650
100
3,300
70
4,000
2,300
100
3,150
120
2,360

Size
10.72
11.55
11.09
10.97
11.13
11.13
11.28
11.21
11.21
11.23

9-14

14

9-14
11.09
11.48

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25
11.25

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25



RAINBOW TROUT (continued)

Region
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SWR

County
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
McCurtain
Comanche

Lake

Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Lower Mountain Fork River
Mt Fork River

Mt Fork River

Mt Fork River

Mt Fork River

Mt Fork River

Mt Fork River

Mt Fork River

Mt Fork River

Mt Fork River

Mt Fork River

Mt Fork River

Mt Fork River

Mt Fork River

Mt Fork River

Medicine Creek
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Number
90
3,000
200
2,025
65
2,700
100
1,300
400
2,050
70
1,300
100
3,400
175
3,400
175
1,700
75
2,500
70
2,246
75
2,568
111
2,095
111
2,000
2,000
2,000
3,070
120
2,225
3,352
1,125
2,145
4,000
2,145
2,390
2,485
2,457

Size
14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25
9

14

9
14-25
9
14-25
9

14

9
14-25
9
14-25
9
14-25
9
14-25
9
14-25
9
14-25
10.93
10.93
10.93
9
14-25
11.3
9
14-25
11.43
11.38
11.43
11.03
10.89
10.93

640 Catchable



RAINBOW TROUT (continued)

Region County Lake Number Size
SWR Comanche Medicine Creek 632 Catchable
SWR Comanche Medicine Creek 620 Catchable
SWR Comanche Medicine Creek 850 Catchable
SWR Comanche Medicine Creek 1,235 Catchable
SWR Comanche Medicine Creek 525 Catchable
SWR Comanche Medicine Creek 513 Catchable
SWR Comanche Medicine Creek 483 11.53
Total Rainbow Trout Stocked 275,482

REDEAR SUNFISH

OKC Canadian El Reno Legion Park 12 7
Total Redear Stocked 12

SAUGER

ECR Wagoner Arkansas River 32,000 1.5
Total Sauger Stocked 32,000

SAUGEYE

Region County Lake Number Size
CR Seminole Wewoka 7,800 2.25
CR Pottawatomie Shawnee 1 34,713 1.5
CR Pottawatomie Shawnee 2 29,580 1.5
NCR Osage Blue Stem/Osage 16,226 1.5
NCR Payne Carl Blackwell 47,970 1.75
NCR Payne Carl Blackwell 20,720 1.75
NCR Noble McMurtry 24,802 1.5
NCR Kay Ponca City Lake 16,226 1.5
NCR Osage Shell Creek 12,169 1.5
NCR Noble Sooner 106,860 1.5
NWR Alfalfa Great Salt Plains 57,598 1.5
OKC Cleveland Thunderbird 49,400 1.25
OKC Cleveland Thunderbird 8,960 1.25
OKC Cleveland Thunderbird 11,088 1.35
OKC Cleveland Thunderbird 11,088 1.35
OKC Cleveland Thunderbird 58,360 1.25
OKC Cleveland Thunderbird 57,200 1.25
SCR Carter Jean Neustadt 24,640 1.75
SCR Atoka Bluestem Atoka 3,600 2.25
SWR Grady Burtschi 3,600 2.25
SAUGEYE (continued)

Region County Lake Number Size
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SWR Washita Clinton City 3,360 2.25
SWR Washita Crowder Lake 144,301 1.25
SWR Stephens Duncan Lake 4,980 2.25
SWR Comanche Ellsworth 30,000 1.35
SWR Comanche Ellsworth 24,000 1.35
SWR Caddo Ft Cobb 39,000 1.25
SWR Caddo Ft Cobb 2,560 1.25
SWR Caddo Ft Cobb 40,320 1.35
SWR Comanche Lawtonka 24,320 1.25
SWR Washita Rocky Lake 3,480 2.25
SWR Grady Taylor 4,500 2.25
SWR Kiowa Tom Steed 64,000 2
SWR Jefferson Waurika 5,000 1.25
Total Saugeye Stocked 992,421

WALLEYE

Region County Lake Number Size
NCR Kay Kaw 15,680 14
NCR Kay Kaw Lake 17,700 1.5
NCR Osage Skiatook 46,000 14
NCR Osage Skiatook 58,800 14
NWR Blaine Canton 850,000 Fry
NWR Blaine Canton 1,200,000 Fry
NWR Cimarron Chambers 40,000 Fry
NWR Cimarron Etling 80,000 Fry
NWR Custer Foss 2,200,000 Fry
NWR Woodward Ft Supply 1,900,000 Fry
OKC Logan Guthrie City Lake 2,006 1.5
OKC Oklahoma Hefner Lake 98,990 1
OKC Oklahoma Hefner Lake 52,800 1.25
OKC Logan Liberty Lake 100,000 Fry
Total Walleye Stocked 6,661,976

WHITE BASS

Region County Lake Number Size
NWR Alfalfa Great Salt Plains 175 12
Total White Bass Stocked 175

WHITE CRAPPIE

Region County Lake Number Size
SWR Greer Altus Lugert 180 8
SWR Greer Rocky Lake 75 8
Total White Crappie Stocked 255
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HB PARSONS/OKLAHOMA CITY PARKS DEPARTMENT

Region County Lake Species Number  Size
OKC Oklahoma OKC Dolese Park Rainbow Trout 600 12
OKC Oklahoma OKC Dolese Park Rainbow Trout 690 12
OKC Oklahoma OKC Dolese Park Rainbow Trout 500 12
OKC Oklahoma OKC Dolese Park Rainbow Trout 500 12
CR Oklahoma Hefner Lake Walleye 98,990 1
CR Oklahoma OKC Edward Lake Channel Catfish 80 14
CR Oklahoma Hefner Lake Walleye 34,850 1.25
CR Oklahoma  Hefner Lake Walleye 17,950 1.25
CR Oklahoma  Edwards Parks Lake Hybrid Sunfish 200 5
CR Oklahoma  Overholster Hybrid Stripped Bass 185,300 1.25
CR Oklahoma  Overholster Hybrid Stripped Bass 47,600 1.25
CR Oklahoma OKC Edwards Park Pond Channel Catfish 312 12
OKC Oklahoma OKC Edward Lake Channel Catfish 125 12
OKC Oklahoma OKC Edward Lake Channel Catfish 125 12
OKC Cleveland  OKC-Kitchen Lake Channel Catfish 750 14
OKC Cleveland  Stanley Draper Channel Catfish 2,652 4
OKC Oklahoma OKC-Dolese Lake Rainbow Trout 525 14
OKC Oklahoma OKC-Dolese Lake Rainbow Trout 700 12
OKC Oklahoma OKC-Dolese Lake Rainbow Trout 644 11.53
OKC Oklahoma OKC-Dolese Lake Rainbow Trout 560 12
Total Fish Stocked 393,653
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US FISH AND WILDLIFE SERVICE/TISHOMINGO NATIONAL FISH HATCHERY

Region County Lake Species Number Size

ECR Mclntosh Eufaula Paddlefish 367 29.32

SWR Comanche Fort Sill Channel Catfish 2,000 13.65

SWR Comanche Fort Sill Largemouth Bass 7,000 1.83

ECR Mclntosh Eufaula Paddlefish 2,108 11.5

ECR Mclntosh Eufaula Paddlefish 2,409 11.5

ECR Mclntosh Eufaula Paddlefish 2,205 10.03

ECR Mclntosh Eufaula Paddlefish 3,075 10.03

ECR Mclntosh Eufaula Paddlefish 2,000 10.12

ECR Mclntosh Eufaula Paddlefish 2,110 10.12

ECR Mclntosh Eufaula Paddlefish 1,775 10.2

SWR Comanche Fort Sill Channel Catfish 2,064 11.8

SWR Comanche Fort Sill Channel Catfish 1,936 11.8

SER Choctaw Hugo Alligator Gar 414 11.2

SER Choctaw Hugo Alligator Gar 156 13.15

NER Delaware Grand Paddlefish 2,005 11.57

SWR Comanche Fort Sill Channel Catfish 2,000 11.53

SWR Comanche Fort Sill Channel Catfish 2,000 11.53

CR Seminole Seminole Channel Catfish 200 13.13

ECR Mclntosh Eufaula Paddlefish 1,343 10.84

Total Fish Stocked 37,167

STOCKING BY OTHERS

County Lake Species Number Size Supplier
Canadian  Yukon - Robertson Center Rainbow Trout 500 10 Crystal Lake Fisheries
Oklahoma OKC-Edwards Park Pond Channel Catfish 80 14 Klienholtz Fish Farm
Cleveland Moore - Little River North Channel Catfish 400 12 Klienholtz Fish Farm
Cleveland Moore - Little River South Channel Catfish 600 12 Klienholtz Fish Farm
Oklahoma OKC-Edwards Park Channel Catfish 312 12 Klienholtz Fish Farm
Oklahoma OKC Edwards Park Channel Catfish 125 12 Klienholtz Fish Farm
Blaine Watonga Rainbow Trout 100 12-14 Cedar Springs
Woodward Woodward Rainbow Trout 225 12-14 Cedar Springs
Cleveland Norman — Griffin Park Rainbow Trout 1,078 8-12 Crystal Lake Fisheries
Cleveland Tinker AFB Rainbow Trout 900 11 Crystal Lake Fisheries
Cleveland Tinker AFB Rainbow Trout 134 16 Crystal Lake Fisheries
Total Fish Stocked 4,454
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